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Підсумкова таблиця 

після 9 туру 
 
 

Місце Ном. Прізвище та ім’я           Очки   КБ     ЗБ    КП   Рейт. ТЗР  Р-Ро 
   1.    1  Кобилянський Ігор           7.5  52.5  42.00  38.0  2811 2684 -0.78 
        3  Давимука Роман              7.5  52.5  42.25  39.0  2348 2513 +1.77 
        2  Ритенко Всеволод            7.5  51.0  40.75  37.0  2393 2513 +1.33 
  4.    4  Шахов Михайло               6.0  52.0  30.50  34.0  2288 2366 +0.88 
       13  Вережак Юрій                6.0  43.0  23.00  30.0  2033 2225 +2.14 
  6.    5  Зінич Мирон                 5.5  49.0  26.75  30.5  2232 2234 +0.15 
       10  Трушак Євген                5.5  48.5  25.50  29.5  2123 2201 +0.82 
        6  Ванджарук Петро             5.5  45.0  24.75  28.5  2205 2190 -0.12 
       11  Мальований Юліан            5.5  42.5  23.00  25.5  2105 2161 +0.60 
 10.    7  Луців Роман                 5.0  51.0  22.50  28.0  2196 2216 +0.13 
        8  Стасюк Віталій              5.0  49.0  23.50  29.5  2184 2163 -0.22 
       12  Петриляк Василь             5.0  39.5  19.00  22.0  2105 2056 -0.59 
 13.   20  Боєчко Вадим                4.5  45.0  19.75  21.5  1988 2065 +0.80 
       15  Людкевич Мирон              4.5  44.5  18.75  27.0  2006 2106 +1.09 
        9  Войтичук Орест              4.5  41.0  19.00  23.5  2149 2028 -1.40 
       14  Скидоненко Станіслав        4.5  40.5  19.50  22.5  2011 2016 +0.03 
       17  Павлюк Іван-Павло           4.5  40.5  18.25  24.0  1995 2005 +0.15 
       18  Колесов Валерій             4.5  39.5  16.25  25.0  1992 2052 +0.71 
       21  Мокрецька Анастасія         4.5  39.5  16.25  21.0  1964 2018 +0.52 
       25  Риндич Володимир            4.5  37.5  15.75  21.5  1923 2000 +0.87 
 21.   19  Шеркунов Тарас              4.0  45.0  17.00  24.0  1990 2020 +0.27 
       22  Горванко Євстахій           4.0  42.5  16.00  20.5  1962 1988 +0.26 
       24  Шлапак Нікіта               4.0  34.5   8.75  18.0  1957 1901 -0.69 
       23  Шедевр Юрій                 4.0  34.5  12.00  17.5  1959 1882 -0.91 
       27  Іваницькая Софія            4.0  34.5  11.00  16.0  1907 1869 -0.44 
       29  Іваницька Людмила           4.0  31.5  10.00  16.0  1834 1815 -0.31 
       32  Чайковський Денис           4.0  26.5   6.75  12.0  1800 1759 -0.51 
 28.   26  Фурда Євгенія - Діана       3.5  38.5  13.25  19.5  1915 1890 -0.35 
       33  Винник Любомир              3.5  33.0   8.75  15.5  1770 1820 +0.35 
       28  Лозинський Богдан           3.5  31.5   9.25  14.5  1900 1829 -0.92 
 31.   31  Матвієнко Єва               3.0  29.5   6.25  11.0  1800 1666 -1.37 
 32.   16  Нагорний Ігор               2.0  42.5  18.25  16.0  2000 2046 +0.22 
       35  Чайковська Яна              2.0  29.5   1.75   9.0  1700 1555 -1.18 
 34.   30  Виклюк Віктор               1.0  33.0   2.25   6.5  1800 1415 -2.89 
       34  Васинда Олександр           1.0  32.5  11.00   6.5  1751 1630 -0.41 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 Головний суддя    В. Палагіцький 
      
      
 Головний секретар  І. Кобилянський 
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Місце Ном. Прізвище та ім’я              Т1    Т2    Т3    Т4    Т5    Т6    Т7    Т8    Т9    КБ Очки 
 
  1.    1  Кобилянський Ігор            19b1  11w1   4bЅ   6w1   7b1   3wЅ   2bЅ  13w1  10b1   -1  7.5 

        3  Давимука Роман               21b1  13w1   7b1   2wЅ   4b1   1bЅ   5w1  10bЅ   8w1   -1  7.5 

        2  Ритенко Всеволод             20w1  10b1   5wЅ   3bЅ  15w1   8b1   1wЅ   4b1   7w1    1  7.5 

  4.    4  Шахов Михайло                22w1  12b1   1wЅ   5b1   3w0   9b1   8w1   2w0  11bЅ    1  6.0 

       13  Вережак Юрій                 30w1   3b0  22w1  20b1   8w0   7w1  19b1   1b0  17w1    1  6.0 

  6.    5  Зінич Мирон                  23b1  16w1   2bЅ   4w0  18b1   6w1   3b0   7w0  15b1   -1  5.5 

       10  Трушак Євген                 27b1   2w0  18b1  25wЅ  19bЅ  14w1  15b1   3wЅ   1w0    1  5.5 

        6  Ванджарук Петро                 =  33b1  17w1   1b0  25w1   5b0  12w1  11w0  18b1    0  5.5 

       11  Мальований Юліан             28w1   1b0  20w0  24b1  22w1  15b0  26w1   6b1   4wЅ    1  5.5 

 10.    7  Луців Роман                  24w1  15b1   3w0  16b1   1w0  13b0  20w1   5b1   2b0   -1  5.0 

        8  Стасюк Віталій               25b1  18wЅ   9bЅ  21w1  13b1   2w0   4b0  19w1   3b0   -1  5.0 

       12  Петриляк Василь              29b1   4w0  21b0  23w1  14b0  27w1   6b0  24w1  19b1   -1  5.0 

 13.   20  Боєчко Вадим                  2b0  27w1  11b1  13w0   9b0  29w1   7b0  14w1  21bЅ   -1  4.5 

       15  Людкевич Мирон               31b1   7w0  23b1   9w1   2b0  11w1  10w0  17bЅ   5w0    1  4.5 

        9  Войтичук Орест               26w1  17bЅ   8wЅ  15b0  20w1   4w0  18b0  25bЅ  22w1    1  4.5 

       14  Скидоненко Станіслав            =     =     =     =  12w1  10b0  22wЅ  20b0  28w1    1  4.5 

       17  Павлюк Іван-Павло            34b1   9wЅ   6b0  19w0  21b1  18wЅ  24b1  15wЅ  13b0   -1  4.5 

       18  Колесов Валерій              35w1   8bЅ  10w0  26b1   5w0  17bЅ   9w1  22bЅ   6w0    1  4.5 

       21  Мокрецька Анастасія           3w0  30b1  12w1   8b0  17w0  26bЅ  25wЅ  27b1  20wЅ    1  4.5 

       25  Риндич Володимир              8w0  35b1  33w1  10bЅ   6b0  19w0  21bЅ   9wЅ  26b1   -1  4.5 

 21.   19  Шеркунов Тарас                1w0  28b1  26wЅ  17b1  10wЅ  25b1  13w0   8b0  12w0    1  4.0 

       22  Горванко Євстахій             4b0  29w1  13b0  27w1  11b0  23w1  14bЅ  18wЅ   9b0   -1  4.0 

       24  Шлапак Нікіта                 7b0  31w1  16b0  11w0  30b1  28w1  17w0  12b0     +    0  4.0 

       23  Шедевр Юрій                   5w0  32b1  15w0  12b0  33w1  22b0  35b1  26wЅ  29bЅ   -1  4.0 

       27  Іваницькая Софія             10w0  20b0  32w1  22b0  31w1  12b0  33b1  21w0  35b1   -1  4.0 

       29  Іваницька Людмила            12w0  22b0  35w1  28b0  32w1  20b0  31bЅ     +  23wЅ    0  4.0 

       32  Чайковський Денис            16b0  23w0  27b0  35w1  29b0  33w0     +  30b1  31w1    0  4.0 

 28.   26  Фурда Євгенія - Діана         9b0  34w1  19bЅ  18w0  28b1  21wЅ  11b0  23bЅ  25w0   -1  3.5 

       33  Винник Любомир                  =   6w0  25b0  31w1  23b0  32b1  27w0  28b0  30w1    0  3.5 

       28  Лозинський Богдан            11b0  19w0  31bЅ  29w1  26w0  24b0  30b1  33w1  14b0   -1  3.5 

 31.   31  Матвієнко Єва                15w0  24b0  28wЅ  33b0  27b0     +  29wЅ  35w1  32b0    0  3.0 

 32.   16  Нагорний Ігор                32w1   5b0  24w1   7w0     -     -     -     -     -    2  2.0 

       35  Чайковська Яна               18b0  25w0  29b0  32b0     +  30w1  23w0  31b0  27w0    0  2.0 

 34.   30  Виклюк Віктор                13b0  21w0  34bЅ     =  24w0  35b0  28w0  32w0  33b0    0  1.0 

       34  Васинда Олександр            17w0  26b0  30wЅ     =     -     -     -     -     -    1  1.0 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 Головний суддя    В. Палагіцький 
      
      
 Головний секретар  І. Кобилянський 


